Permit Board - Last Updated - 1/29/2026 6:49:30 AM - 16310 NE 80th Street

Type

PER-121303
Excavation
Permit

PER-118709
Excavation
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Employer

Malcolm
Drilling

Company, Inc.

Santa
Incorporated

Malcolm
Drilling

Company, Inc.

Location

Project Area
/ Below Grade
Drilling

Project Area
/ Onsite

Project Area
/ Below Grade

Generated on 1/29/2026 6:49:30 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Pat Andersen

Mathew Donat

Pat Andersen

Valid From

7:05 AM
1/21/2026

7:00 AM
1/6/2026

7:52 AM
1/28/2026

Valid To

115 PM
1/29/2026

7:00 AM
2/20/2026

2:01 PM
1/28/2026

Power Construction

Status

In Progress

In Progress

Expired
Not Stopped

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 1/29/2026 6:49:30 AM - 16310 NE 80th Street
	Power Construction
	Generated on 1/29/2026 6:49:30 AM, by Hammertech

