

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-121303 Excavation Permit	Malcolm Drilling Company, Inc.	Project Area / Below Grade Drilling	Pat Andersen	7:05 AM 1/21/2026	1:15 PM 1/29/2026	In Progress
PER-118709 Excavation Permit	Santa Incorporated	Project Area / Onsite	Mathew Donat	7:00 AM 1/6/2026	7:00 AM 2/20/2026	In Progress
Hot Work Permit	Malcolm Drilling Company, Inc.	Project Area / Below Grade	Pat Andersen	7:52 AM 1/28/2026	2:01 PM 1/28/2026	Expired Not Stopped